
 
 

2020 STI Specialty Clinics Scheduled Closings  – Staff Mtg. Closures 
(Clinics will close every 2nd Friday of the month at 11:30 AM).  

 
 
 
 

Friday, January 10, 2020 
Friday, February 14, 2020 
Friday, March 13, 2020 
Friday, April 10, 2020 
Friday, May 8, 2020 
Friday, June 12, 2020 
Friday, July 10, 2020 
Friday, August 14, 2020 
Friday, September 11, 2020 – CLOSED ALL DAY FOR STAFF RETREAT 
Friday, October 9, 2020 
Friday, November 13, 2020 
Wednesday, November 25, 2020 - ClOSE at Noon 
Friday, December 11, 2020 
Thursday, December 24, 2020 – CLOSE at Noon 
Thursday, December 31, 2020 – CLOSE at Noon 


